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	Country
	Strain Nbr
	Clades
	Ref

	
	
	Modern 
	LAM
	CAS
	EAI
	Beij
	MANU
	BOV/AFRI
	

	
	
	T, H, X, S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Djibouti
	389
	53
	6,25
	22
	15
	2,75
	0
	0,7
	This study

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saudi Arabia
	1505
	27,9
	7,2
	22,5
	13,5
	4,4
	2,7
	0,9
	1


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Egypt
	151
	56.1
	4.7
	3.9
	
	
	26.1
	
	2


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Uganda
	344
	70
	7
	7,1
	0,9
	1,2
	
	
	3


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tanzania
	130
	8,4
	18,4
	33,8
	6,2
	5,4
	
	
	4


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tanzania
	147
	ND
	22
	37
	17
	
	
	
	5[]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Madagascar
	333
	50,4
	6
	9,1
	23,5
	4
	2,7
	0,3
	6[]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Zambia
	273
	19,5
	41,8
	ND
	ND
	7
	
	
	7


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mozambique
	445
	19,5
	37
	2,5
	29,7
	7
	0,7
	0
	8[]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	South Africa
	252
	55
	24
	2
	1,2
	10
	0,8
	
	9


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sudan
	232
	11.6
	2.2
	55.6
	
	3
	
	
	10


[ ADDIN EN.CITE ]


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ND
	Not determined
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